High School Redesign 9th Grade Initiative - 8(g)
CFDA #: Not Applicable

FY 07-08

Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

Ascension Parish

Avoyelles Parish

Bossier Parish

Caddo Parish

Calcasieu Parish

Central Community School System

East Baton Rouge Parish

Iberia Parish

Jefferson Davis Parish

Jefferson Parish

Lafourche Parish

Lincoln Parish

Livingston Parish

Morehouse Parish

Natchitoches Parish

Ouachita Parish

Rapides Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish

St. Landry Parish

St. Tammany Parish

Tangipahoa Parish

Terrebonne Parish

Union Parish

Washington Parish

Webster Parish

West Baton Rouge Parish

Winn Parish

Zachary Community School
Total

$180,000.00
$89,500.00
$60,000.00
$58,900.00
$41,400.00
$60,000.00
$53,700.00
$38,900.00
$35,500.00
$114,700.00
$120,000.00
$57,700.00
$58,000.00
$55,900.00
$36,400.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$37,700.00
$104,500.00
$42,000.00
$56,800.00
$44,600.00
$81,200.00
$50,300.00
$41,600.00
$40,700.00
$60,000.00
$1,800,000.00
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