CFDA #: Not Applicable

FY 07-08

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Ascension Parish	\$180,000.00
Avoyelles Parish	\$89,500.00
Bossier Parish	\$60,000.00
Caddo Parish	\$58,900.00
Calcasieu Parish	\$41,400.00
Central Community School System	\$60,000.00
East Baton Rouge Parish	\$53,700.00
Iberia Parish	\$38,900.00
Jefferson Davis Parish	\$35,500.00
Jefferson Parish	\$114,700.00
Lafourche Parish	\$120,000.00
Lincoln Parish	\$57,700.00
Livingston Parish	\$58,000.00
Morehouse Parish	\$55,900.00
Natchitoches Parish	\$36,400.00
Ouachita Parish	\$60,000.00
Rapides Parish	\$60,000.00
St. John the Baptist Parish	\$60,000.00
St. Landry Parish	\$37,700.00
St. Tammany Parish	\$104,500.00
Tangipahoa Parish	\$42,000.00
Terrebonne Parish	\$56,800.00
Union Parish	\$44,600.00
Washington Parish	\$81,200.00
Webster Parish	\$50,300.00
West Baton Rouge Parish	\$41,600.00
Winn Parish	\$40,700.00
Zachary Community School	\$60,000.00
Total	\$1,800,000.00

Page 1 of 1